Edgar Filing: Ulsh Gordon A - Form 4

Ulsh Gordon A

Form 4

January 21, 2010

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
Ulsh Gordon A

(Last) (First) (Middle)

13000 DEERFIELD
PARKWAY, BUILDING 200

(Street)

MILTON, GA 30004

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol
EXIDE TECHNOLOGIES [XIDE]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
01/19/2010

4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

_ X__ Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chief Executive Officer

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(City) (State) (Zip)
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of
(Instr. 3) any Code (D)
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) (Instr. 3,4 and 5)
(A)
or
Code V Amount (D) Price
Common
Stock
Common $
(1)
Stock 01/19/2010 S 100D D 843
Common $
(1)
Stock 01/19/2010 S 1000 D R.45
Common $
()
Stock 01/19/2010 S 1000 D 3 46
Common $
()
Stock 01/19/2010 S 500D D 3 48

5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of

Securities Form: Direct Indirect
Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
Owned Indirect (I) Ownership
Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Reported

Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3 and 4)

528,957 D

490,270 I Trust (2
490,170 I Trust @
490,070 | Trust @
489,570 I Trust (2



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

01/19/2010

Edgar Filing: Ulsh Gordon A - Form 4

S

200 D

200 D

900 (U

400 (O

600 )

400

700 (U

100 O

300 D

1,200
)

500 (U

100 (O

200 D

500 (U

1,700
)

300 D

100 O

175 D

D

D

$
8.49

$8.5

$
8.51

$
8.52

$
8.53

$
8.54

$
8.55

$
8.56

$
8.57

$
8.58

$
8.59

$
8.63

$
8.65

$
8.66

$
8.67

$
8.68

$
8.69

$8.7

489,370

489,170

488,270

487,870

487,270

486,870

486,170

486,070

485,770

484,570

484,070

483,970

483,770

483,270

481,570

481,270

481,170

480,995

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Trust @

Trust 2

Trust 2@

Trust @

Trust 2

Trust 2

Trust @

Trust 2

Trust 2

Trust @

Trust 2

Trust 2

Trust 2

Trust 2

Trust @

Trust 2

Trust @

Trust @

SEC 1474

(9-02)



Edgar Filing: Ulsh Gordon A - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of 9. Nu
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactio™Number Expiration Date Amount of Derivative  Derix
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Secus
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5) Bene
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4) Owng
Security Acquired Follo
(A) or Repo
Disposed Trans
of (D) (Instr
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
D .. or
ate . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner Officer Other
Ulsh Gordon A Chicf
13000 DEERFIELD PARKWAY .
X Executive

BUILDING 200 Officer
MILTON, GA 30004
Signatures

Brad S. Kalter as attorney-in-fact for Gordon A. 01/21/2010
Ulsh

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

These shares were sold for the purpose of diversifying Mr. Ulsh's financial assets. The sales were made pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan dated
(1) December 3, 2009 by the Gordon A. Ulsh and Laurie J. Ulsh, J/R/L/T/A, dated June 21, 1996, as amended, of which the Reporting Person
and his spouse are trustees (the "Ulsh Trust")

These indirect holdings in this Column 7 are comprised of the following: (1) 6,441 shares each for the accounts owned by the Reporting
Person's son and daughter, for which the Reporting Person and his spouse serve as trustees; and (2) the remaining shares are held in the

(2) Ulsh Trust. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that
the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose, except to the extent of
the pecuniary interest of the Reporting Person and his spouse, in the trust.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number. res Daiwa Securities SMBC Co. Ltd. obtained through the two transactions described above
were not sufficient to return all the borrowed shares, Daiwa Securities SMBC Co. Ltd. will exercise the Greenshoe
Option for the number of shares to be sold in the offering by way of over-allotment less the shares obtained through
the two transactions.

Reporting Owners 3



Edgar Filing: Ulsh Gordon A - Form 4

About ORIX

ORIX Corporation (TSE: 8591; NYSE: IX) is an integrated financial services group based in Tokyo, Japan, providing innovative value-added
products and services to both corporate and retail customers. With operations in 24 countries and regions worldwide, ORIX s activities include
leasing, corporate and consumer finance, real estate-related finance and development, life insurance, and investment banking. For more details,
please visit our web site at: www.orix.co.jp/grp/index_e.htm.

These documents may contain forward-looking statements about expected future events and financial results that involve risks and uncertainties.
Such statements are based on our current expectations and are subject to uncertainties and risks that could cause actual results to differ materially
from those described in the forward-looking statements. Factors that could cause such a difference include, but are not limited to, those

described under Risk Factors in the Company s annual report on Form 20-F filed with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission.

Attention

This document is a translation of a press release that was filed with the Tokyo Stock Exchange, Inc. on January 5, 2005 by ORIX Corporation. This document is
not an offer to sell or a solicitation of any offer to buy the securities of ORIX Corporation in the United States or any other country. The securities have not been
and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the Securities Act ) and may not be offered or sold in the United States
absent registration or an exemption from such registration requirement under the Securities Act. The secondary offering described in the document is limited to
investors in Japan and no offering of securities will be made in the United States or any other country (except Japan) in connection with such secondary offering.

-end-

Explanation of Responses: 4



