Ulsh Gordon A Form 4 January 21, 2010

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES** Form 4 or Form 5

Symbol

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

EXIDE TECHNOLOGIES [XIDE]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

Ulsh Gordon A

(Last)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

(First)

(Middle)

obligations

may continue.

See Instruction

13000 DEER PARKWAY,	01/19/20	(Month/Day/Year) 01/19/2010				_X_ Director 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) Chief Executive Officer			
			ndment, Dan hth/Day/Year)	_		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
MILTON, GA	A 30004					Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned									
Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities A on(A) or Dispose (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and or Amount (D)	ed of	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock						528,957	D		
Common Stock	01/19/2010		S	100 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.43	490,270	I	Trust (2)	
Common Stock	01/19/2010		S	100 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.45	490,170	I	Trust (2)	
Common Stock	01/19/2010		S	100 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.46	490,070	I	Trust (2)	
Common Stock	01/19/2010		S	500 (1) D	\$ 8.48	489,570	I	Trust (2)	

OMB APPROVAL

3235-0287

January 31,

2005

0.5

OMB

Number:

Expires:

response...

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

(Check all applicable)

Issuer

Estimated average

burden hours per

Edgar Filing: Ulsh Gordon A - Form 4

Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	200 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.49	489,370	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	200 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.5	489,170	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	900 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.51	488,270	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	400 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.52	487,870	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	600 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.53	487,270	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	400 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.54	486,870	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	700 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.55	486,170	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	100 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.56	486,070	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	300 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.57	485,770	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	1,200 D	\$ 8.58	484,570	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	500 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.59	484,070	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	100 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.63	483,970	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	200 (1) D	\$ 8.65	483,770	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	500 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.66	483,270	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	1,700 D	\$ 8.67	481,570	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	300 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.68	481,270	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	100 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.69	481,170	I	Trust (2)
Common Stock	01/19/2010	S	175 <u>(1)</u> D	\$ 8.7	480,995	I	Trust (2)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Edgar Filing: Ulsh Gordon A - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Titl	e and	8. Price of	9
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	onNumber	Expiration Da	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	J
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	5
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Secur	ities	(Instr. 5)]
	Derivative		•		Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		(
	Security				Acquired			`]
	J				(A) or]
					Disposed						-
					of (D)						(
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
					.,						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration		or		
						Exercisable Date	Title Number				
						Lacicisabic	Date		of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
reporting owner runie, runiess	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Ulsh Gordon A 13000 DEERFIELD PARKWAY BUILDING 200 MILTON, GA 30004	X		Chief Executive Officer					
Signatures								
Brad S. Kalter as attorney-in-fact for	01/2	21/2010						

**Signature of Reporting Person Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- These shares were sold for the purpose of diversifying Mr. Ulsh's financial assets. The sales were made pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan dated

 (1) December 3, 2009 by the Gordon A. Ulsh and Laurie J. Ulsh, J/R/L/T/A, dated June 21, 1996, as amended, of which the Reporting Person and his spouse are trustees (the "Ulsh Trust")

Date

- These indirect holdings in this Column 7 are comprised of the following: (1) 6,441 shares each for the accounts owned by the Reporting Person's son and daughter, for which the Reporting Person and his spouse serve as trustees; and (2) the remaining shares are held in the
- (2) Ulsh Trust. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose, except to the extent of the pecuniary interest of the Reporting Person and his spouse, in the trust.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. res Daiwa Securities SMBC Co. Ltd. obtained through the two transactions described above were not sufficient to return all the borrowed shares, Daiwa Securities SMBC Co. Ltd. will exercise the Greenshoe Option for the number of shares to be sold in the offering by way of over-allotment less the shares obtained through the two transactions.

Reporting Owners 3

Edgar Filing: Ulsh Gordon A - Form 4

About ORIX

ORIX Corporation (TSE: 8591; NYSE: IX) is an integrated financial services group based in Tokyo, Japan, providing innovative value-added products and services to both corporate and retail customers. With operations in 24 countries and regions worldwide, ORIX s activities include leasing, corporate and consumer finance, real estate-related finance and development, life insurance, and investment banking. For more details, please visit our web site at: www.orix.co.jp/grp/index_e.htm.

These documents may contain forward-looking statements about expected future events and financial results that involve risks and uncertainties. Such statements are based on our current expectations and are subject to uncertainties and risks that could cause actual results to differ materially from those described in the forward-looking statements. Factors that could cause such a difference include, but are not limited to, those described under Risk Factors in the Company s annual report on Form 20-F filed with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission.

Attention

This document is a translation of a press release that was filed with the Tokyo Stock Exchange, Inc. on January 5, 2005 by ORIX Corporation. This document is not an offer to sell or a solicitation of any offer to buy the securities of ORIX Corporation in the United States or any other country. The securities have not been and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the Securities Act) and may not be offered or sold in the United States absent registration or an exemption from such registration requirement under the Securities Act. The secondary offering described in the document is limited to investors in Japan and no offering of securities will be made in the United States or any other country (except Japan) in connection with such secondary offering.

-end-